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Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

492 Q-Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1 5:08.453 251 24:05:03.46299 41.68
835 SXFastré Cycling Team 1 5:10.882 250 24:03:59.53399 41.55
429 Q+Brueghelbikers 5:06.391 246 24:03:33.76097 40.89
874 ODZVG 5:17.987 246 24:03:59.21967 40.88
911 OCThe Driving Force Haantjes 5:15.187 242 24:03:33.1129 40.23
239 DVerbrugghe 5:18.708 242 24:04:04.20067 40.21
45 S-Delrue Cycling Team 5:15.160 233 24:03:51.0579 38.72
78 S+LDB Cycling 5:20.711 231 24:04:08.668172 38.38
510 WLots of Cake Every Yard 5:19.410 222 24:10:41.61262 36.72
12 SWKaroline 10:31.003 68 24:04:33.7413 11.29

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

493 Team TDM1 11
873 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 32 22
837 DemoGo!13 33
834 VOC-Brugge Cycling4 44
493 Team TDM5 55
872 Fietsklüp6 66
873 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 37 77
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 18 88
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 29 99
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 110 1010
911 The Driving Force Haantjes11 1111
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 112 1212
493 Team TDM13 1313
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 114 1414
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 215 1515
45 Delrue Cycling Team16 1716

837 DemoGo!118 1917
493 Team TDM20 2018
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 121 2119
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 222 2220
45 Delrue Cycling Team23 2321

837 DemoGo!124 2422
488 KLUB DASH25 2623
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 127 2724
488 KLUB DASH28 2825
837 DemoGo!129 2926

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 1 of  3

www.getraceresults.com


Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

488 KLUB DASH30 3127
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 232 3228
488 KLUB DASH33 3329
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 134 3430
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 235 3531
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 136 4132
488 KLUB DASH42 4233
835 Fastré Cycling Team 143 4334
45 Delrue Cycling Team44 4435

492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 145 4536
835 Fastré Cycling Team 146 4637
488 KLUB DASH47 4838
835 Fastré Cycling Team 149 4939
488 KLUB DASH50 5140
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 152 5241
488 KLUB DASH53 5342
45 Delrue Cycling Team54 5443

835 Fastré Cycling Team 155 5544
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 156 5645
835 Fastré Cycling Team 157 5746
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 158 6047
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 261 6148
45 Delrue Cycling Team62 6349

488 KLUB DASH64 6450
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 165 6851
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 269 6952
488 KLUB DASH70 7153
835 Fastré Cycling Team 172 7254
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 273 7355
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 174 7456
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 275 8257
835 Fastré Cycling Team 183 8358
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 184 8459
835 Fastré Cycling Team 185 8560
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 286 8761
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 188 8862
488 KLUB DASH89 8963
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 290 9164
835 Fastré Cycling Team 192 9265
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 193 9366
45 Delrue Cycling Team94 9567

492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 196 9668
832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 297 9769
835 Fastré Cycling Team 198 9870
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 199 9971
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1100 10072
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1101 10473
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1105 10774
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1108 10975
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1110 11076
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1111 11377
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1114 11478
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1115 11679
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1117 12380
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1124 12481
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Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

835 Fastré Cycling Team 1125 12682
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1127 12783
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1128 13184
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1132 13585
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1136 13686
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1137 13787
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1138 13988
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1140 14189
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1142 14290
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1143 14491
835 Fastré Cycling Team 1145 14592

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

873 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 35:30.912 14:17:4321
837 DemoGo!15:24.009 14:23:0832
492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 15:14.653 14:51:3683
429 Brueghelbikers5:06.391 23:33:15974

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

45 S-Delrue Cycling Team 5:15.160 9 45.69
95 S+King of Berghain 5:17.127 41 45.41
11 SWCosette2023 9:56.132 9 24.16
492 Q-Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 1 5:08.453 99 46.68
429 Q+Brueghelbikers 5:06.391 97 47.00
510 WLots of Cake Every Yard 5:19.410 62 45.08
874 ODZVG 5:17.987 67 45.28
911 OCThe Driving Force Haantjes 5:15.187 9 45.69
835 SXFastré Cycling Team 1 5:10.882 99 46.32
239 DVerbrugghe 5:18.708 67 45.18

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

118492 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 11
73835 Fastré Cycling Team 12
21832 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 23
16488 KLUB DASH4
945 Delrue Cycling Team5
5837 DemoGo!16
4493 Team TDM7
2873 Flandrien Leuven Cycling Team 38
1834 VOC-Brugge Cycling9
1872 Fietsklüp10
1911 The Driving Force Haantjes11
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